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NOTES:
1. DIMENSION MM.
2. MATERIAL: BLUE ABS PERMASTAT

®
  600.

3. TEMPERATURE 60  MAX.
4. PERMANENT ESD
    a. BLUE CARRIER RESISTIVITY 10

9
 ~ 10

10
 Ω.

    b. BLACK INSERT  RESISTIVITY  10
4
 ~ 10

6
 Ω.

8/2/2020T.Au

DATE

CUST

MFG

ENG

REVISED

DRAWN     

A038225A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE

TITLE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

APPROVALS

QA

M. Hart 8/2/2020 CCGA 624
1.27MM CARRIER

SHEET 1 OF 4

3:2



 4
4.

5 

 44.5 

R0.787
4 POS

0.90
X624

 1
5.

24
 

 1
5.

24
 

 15.24  15.24 

2
3

2422201816141210864
2523211917151311975

A
B

AE

AC

AA

W

U

R

N

L

J

G

E

C

AD

AB

Y

V

T

P

M

K

H

F

D

TOP VIEW

1

 2.8mm
0.110in

 

See
Detail B

SIDE VIEW

0.90
X624

 2.8mm
0.110in

 

 0.90 

 PITCH 1.27mm 

NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS MM [INCH].
2. MATERIAL:

A.  CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC BLACK 
B.  RAW MATERIAL DWG 120280 
C.  eM22  104~ 106 Ω.
D. PERMANENT ESD SAFE.

DETAIL B
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